

Mat. Suit 343/19

Present: Kazi Abul Hasem
Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.

<u>Order No. 16</u>	Petitioner/wife files time petition.
23.09.2022	None move. Hoever, time petition is considered and allowed. Fix 13.1.23 for ex-parte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)